

Form-PTO-1595	TRANSM		ATION	
1-31-92		101565017	Atty. Docket: 684.3062	
To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying pa	arty(ies):	2. Name and ad	dress of receiving party(ies):	
(1) Michio KOHNO		0/8		
		Name: CANON	KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
	conveying party(i) ay	ached?		
Yes Day	X No Z	Foreign Address:	3-30-2 Shimomaruko, Ohta-ku,	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Fig	Talwa Janan		
No 17.12	₹\$ <sub>4</sub> 0	Tokyo, Japan		
3. Nature of conveyance		MAHD		
X Assignment	Merger	Domestic Addres	s:	
	= -			
Security Agreemen				
Other				
D 1 D 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		City:	State ZIP	
Execution Date: Nove	Execution Date: November 16, 2000			
		Additional name(	s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application	Number: 09/650,904	B. Title of In	rvention: THOD AND SCANNING EXPOSURE	
Filing Date: Augu	ret 30 - 2000	APPARATUS	THOD AND SCANNING EXPOSURE	
Titing Date. Augu	131 30, 2000	mimarios		
	Additional num	bers attached?	X No	
	party to whom correspor	idence 6. Number of ap	plications and patents involved:	
concerning document	should be mailed:		One	
TO's	Calla Hamon	Pr Sainta	One	
Name:Fit:	zpatrick, Cella, Harper o	7 Total fee (37	CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
30	Rockefeller Plaza	,, 2000 200 (	,	
	ROCKCICHET TIEBU	X Enclosed		
Ne	w York, New York 101		d to be charged to deposit account	
		8 Deposit accou	int number (for deficiency or excess)	
Telephone No.: <u>(21</u>	12) 218-2100			
_			06-1205	
Facsimile No.:(21	12) 218-2200		ate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and the attached is the original document or is a				
true copy of the original document.				
•		LFII.	December 13, 2000	
Steven E. Warner - Reg. No. 33,326 Date				
Name of Person	Signing	Signature  Takal number of pages including C	over sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	

SEW\cmv

DC\_MAIN 44229 v 1

PATENT REEL: 011362 FRAME: 0498

## Assignment

Assigim	enc
FOR VALUE RECEIVED	
Michio KOHNO	
citizen(s) of Japan	
residing at (respectively) 151-8 Miyukicho, Utsunomiya-shi, Tochiq	gi-ken, Japan
hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey unto CANON KABUSHIKI KAISHA, a corporation 3-30-2 Shimomaruko, Ohta-ku, Tokyo, Ja	of Japan having a place of business at
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ter called the "Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest.
EXPOSURE METHOD AND SCANNING EXPOSURE A	APPARATUS
and in and to said application, and all divisions, renewals States which may be granted thereon, and all reissues and	United States filed on 30/AUG/2000 as Application No. 09/650.90 and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the Unite extensions thereof; and I hereby authorize and request the ates to issue all Letters Patent upon said inventions to the
form of protection for said inventions, the benefit of the r	by any convention which may henceforth be substituted for it
ment, consent to file or like document which may be required in proof of the right of said Assignee or nominees to claim	be deemed a full legal and formal equivalent of any assign- red in the United States for any purpose and more particularly the aforesaid benefit of the right of priority provided by the coperty, as amended, or by any convention which may hence-
AND I hereby convenant that I have the full right to conve that I have not executed and will not execute any agreeme	at in conflict nerewith.
ing to said inventions, and testify in all legal proceedings,	to said Assignee or nominees all facts known to me pertain- sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and as and in general perform all lawful acts necessary or proper and enforcing all lawful patent protection for said inventions
By: Micho Kohno Michio KOHNO	Date: November 16, 2000
Ву:	Date:
Ву:	Date:

- 1 -